f		·		
Planning \$ 5.00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO. 88222	
TCP \$	School Impact \$	· C	FILE #	
	•	G CLEARANC	—	
	(multifamily and non-reside Grand Junction Commu			
	F THIS SECTION	TO BE COMPLETED BY APPI		
BUILDING ADDRESS 362 MAIN STREET		TAX SCHEDULE N	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945 - 143 - 15 - 948	
SUBDIVISION		CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ $\frac{00}{520}$ , 520.00		
FILING BLK LOT		ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 300,000 2		
OWNER ATY OF GI	DEVELOPMENT ANTHORI	イイ NO. OF DWELLIN CONSTRUCTI	IG UNITS: BEFOREAFTER ON	
ADDRESS 250 N	514 ST. GRD JOY	50 USE OF ALL EXIS	TING BLDGS	
TELEPHONE			DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:	
APPLICANT SHAW CONSTRUCTION LLC		HASTOPAC R	HISTORIC RESTORATION TO MAIN STRART FACADE, REED BUILDING	
ADDRESS 760 Ho	RIZON DR. GR.D. JCT (	20 81506		
	4-2-9236 BET 213 WENSON PRUJ UGL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<ul> <li>Submittal requirements</li> </ul>	are outlined in the SSID (Submit	tai Standards for Impro	ovements and Development) document.	
	THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	DEPARTMENT STAFF 📽	
zone <u> </u>		SPECIAL CONDIT	TONS: Juterior remodel	
PARKING REQUIREMENT:			Area no improvements	
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YES NO X		CENSUS TRACT	TRAFFIC ZONE REGINITED .	
Modifications to this Plannin authorized by this applicatio issued by the Building Dep guaranteed prior to issuanc issuance of a Certificate of condition. The replacement and Development Code.	g Clearance must be approved, in w on cannot be occupied until a final in artment (Section 307, Uniform Buil e of a Planning Clearance. All othe f Occupancy. Any landscaping rec of any vegetation materials that die	riting, by the Community nspection has been com ding Code). Required it er required site improver quired by this permit sha or are in an unhealthy co	Development Department Director. The structure pleted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been mprovements in the public right-of-way must be nents must be completed or guaranteed prior to all be maintained in an acceptable and healthy ondition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning	
laws, regulations, or restriction but not necessarily be limited	ions that apply to the project. I unde ed to non-use of the building(s).	rstand that failure to con	ree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, ply shall result in legal action, which may include	
Applicant's Signature	Shaw Construction	Project Man	2411 Date 2/19/03	
Department Approval	Mish Magai		Date	
Additional water and/or sew	ver tap fee(s) are required: YES	NOL	WONO. for sale outside	
Utility Accounting	maul all-C	ole	Date 2118/03 Nolstanutuor	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)